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Product Description
Reusable plates made of PP and in a quality that are dishwasher safe. PP is 100% recyclable when disposed correctly. Dishwasher safe – tested and 
passed 125 washing cycles according to EN 12875-1:2005. Tested with both domestic dishwashing machines and commercial dishwashing machines 
with hot rinse temperature at 81°C.

Specifications

Base name Reusable plates

Brand ABENA

Sub-brand Gastro

Sub-color Graniteblack

Features Deep

Material PP

Diameter 20.7 cm

Weight, net 62 g

Weight, gross 62 g

Volume, net 550 ml

Certifications Food contact materials

Directives, regulations and acts (EU) No 10/2011, (EC) No 1935/2004, (EC) No 2023/2006, BEK nr 681 af 25/05/2020

Storage Instructions Store clean and dry.

Product Disposal Instructions Dispose with household waste.

Packaging Disposal Instructions Can be recycled or incinerated.

   
Packaging data

Unit Contains Length Width Height EAN

cll 96 pcs 43.1 cm 37 cm 23 cm 5703538446580

pck 12 pcs 20.9 cm 20.9 cm 9 cm 5703538446573

pcs 1 pcs

The glass-fork-symbol guarantees that products live up to the demands stated in the European legislation for food contact 
materials. The symbol is not mandatory but advised on products used for food contact.  

Reusable plates, ABENA Gastro, 
Ø20.7cm, 550 ml, graniteblack, PP, deep

	dishwashersafe
	microwavesafe
	unbreakable
	recyclable
	green choise

Item number |  1999903798



ABENA · Tel. +45 74 31 18 18 · info@abena.com · www.abena.com

PRODUCT DATA SHEET  |  24.11.2022

Item number 1999903798   2/2
PR
O
D2

66
74

 
 
19

99
90

37
98

The product can be used in 
the microwave. 

Polypropylene is a type of 
plastic.

This product is dishwasher 
safe.

*


